
 

        
 

 

MAJOR DATES FOR THE 2022-2023 SCHOOL YEAR  
 

 

 

First Day of School  Tuesday, September 6, 2022 

 

Early Dismissal  Friday, September 23, 2022 

 

Indigenous Peoples Day – No School  Monday, October 10, 2022 

 

Professional Day – Early Dismissal  Thursday, October 27, 2022 

 

Conference Day ‐ Early Dismissal   Thursday, November 3, 2022 

 

Conference Day ‐ No School   Friday, November 4, 2022 

 

Thanksgiving Break – No School  Wednesday, November 23 

      -Friday, November 25, 2022 

 

Christmas Break ‐ Early Dismissal              Friday, December 16, 2022 

 

Christmas Break ‐ No School     Monday, December 19, 2022 

      ‐ Monday, January 2, 2023 

 

School Resumes     Tuesday, January 3, 2023 

 

Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday ‐ No School         Monday, January 16, 2023 

 

Professional Day – Early Dismissal      Friday, February 17, 2023 

 

Presidents' Day Holiday ‐ No School *     Monday, February 20, 2023 

 

Professional Day – No School     Friday, March 24, 2023 

  

Easter/Spring Break – No School     Monday, April 3 – Friday - April 7, 2023 

Early Dismissal     Friday, May 12, 2023 

Memorial Day Holiday ‐ No School     Monday, May 29, 2023 

 

Early Dismissal     Thursday, June 8,2023 

 

Baccalaureate ‐ Early Dismissal / Evening Graduation    Friday, June 9, 2023 
 

                  

                   * May be used for make-up snow day if needed                                                 3/15/2023    
      Updated 6/16/22 


